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Thomas Andrew Simpson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Thomas Andrew Simpson
Postcode

Date of birth November 1974

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
RSA E-HOLDINGS LIMITED
HEALTHPOSTS.COM LIMITED

INTERMEDIATE FINANCE
MANAGERS LIMITED
INTERMEDIATE FINANCE
MANAGERS LIMITED
WEIGH-TRONIX UK LIMITED
WEIGH-TRONIX UK LIMITED

NUTRAFORCE LIMITED
NUTRAFORCE LIMITED

INTERMEDIATE FINANCE LIMITED
INTERMEDIATE FINANCE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04003235
03987925
03973894
03973894

03943960
03943960

03889929
03889929

03869792
03869792

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906728454

906728454

British

App. Date

App. Date
23/05/2000
09/05/2000
17/04/2000
17/04/2000

06/03/2000
06/03/2000

02/12/1999
02/12/1999

23/11/1999
23/11/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date

21/06/2000

02/05/2000

02/05/2000

08/03/2000
08/03/2000

28/04/2000
28/04/2000

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



